Academic Calendar Summer 2025
(July 2025- September 2025)

Details Date
1. Commencement of Classes 28 July 2025 (Monday)
& Last date of Registration & Add/Drop (Ongoing Students) 25 July 2025 (Friday)
3. Last date Payment of Dues (Ongoing Students) 25 July 2025 (Friday)

Activity Date Semester Week
Commencement of Classes 28 July (Monday) B
End of 4th Week of Classes 20 August (Wednesday) 4th
Last Date for withdrawal of Courses 20 August (Wednesday) 4™
Mid Term Examination 21-23 August (Thu-Sat) 4th
End of 8th Week of Classes 17 September (Wednesday) gt
Final Term Examination 18-20 September (Thu- Sat) gth
Submission of Result 23 September (Tuesday) -
Grade Notification 24 September (Wednesday) -
Semester Break 22-27 Sep (Mon- Sat)
Registration and Payment of Dues For Fall 2025 Semester Up to 26 Sep (Friday) -
Commencement of classes for semester Fall 2025 29 September (Monday)
Independence Day™ 14 August 2025 (Thursday)
Eid Milad-un-Nabi (SAW)** 06 September 2025 (Wednesday)

Note:

"Public Holidays shall be observed as per the Government schedule.

“*Subject to the sighting of the moon.



